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Rang St-Nr. Name und Vorname Jahrgang Zeiten Abstand Strafe

  JO I Mädchen 2005 - 2008  

1 7 Dreier Ronja 2006 44.50

2 16 Hiltbrand Lorina 2006 45.12 0.62

3 18 Mani Larissa 2005 47.46 2.96

4 1 Maurer Simona 2007 48.12 3.62

5 20 Dreier Dunia 2007 48.47 3.97

6 6 Blum Ladina 2008 49.86 5.36

7 4 Gerber Chantal 2008 50.83 6.33

  JO II Mädchen 2009 - 2012  

1 14 Moser Shana 2010 54.68

2 3 Pryhara Jana 2011 55.90 1.22

3 10 Gerber Adline 2010 59.42 4.74

4 11 Gerber Jana 2010 59.62 4.94

5 8 Zünd Elin 2010 1:02.29 7.61

6 5 Schär Jael 2011 1:02.87 8.19

7 2 Lehmann Livia 2012 1:11.52 16.84

8 12 Knutti Jasmin 2012 1:13.91 19.23

  JO I Knaben 2005 - 2007  

1 26 Blum Nico 2006 42.42

2 24 Gerber Oliver 2005 42.49 0.07

3 28 Gerber Nando 2006 43.94 1.52

4 102 Birenstiel Noah 2006 45.44 3.02

5 38 Bazli Nico 2007 45.52 3.10

6 104 Müller Roland 2005 46.70 4.28

7 23 Pryhara Luca 2007 47.36 4.94

8 34 Mani Reto 2007 47.61 5.19

9 35 Heim Fabio 2007 47.97 5.55

10 32 Siegenthaler Dominic 2006 49.91 7.49

11 25 Schär Noel 2007 50.03 7.61

12 105 Müller Stefan 2007 50.04 7.62

13 109 Germ Milan 2007 1:07.28 24.86 5.00

  JO II Knaben 2008 - 2012  

1 40 Moser Sven 2008 44.01

2 31 Bühler Luca 2008 46.90 2.89

3 107 Schranz Lorin 2010 47.40 3.39

4 103 Birenstiel Elia 2008 48.07 4.06

5 21 Pryhara Juri 2010 49.74 5.73

6 29 Bühler Gian 2011 51.47 7.46

7 36 Bazli Florian 2010 51.54 7.53

8 33 Heim Silvan 2009 52.09 8.08

9 22 Lehmann Lukas 2009 53.37 9.36

10 39 Gerber Elias 2008 54.84 10.83



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Freundschaftsrennen 2020

Riesenslalom

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

08.02.2020  /  SSWD 08.02.2020 um 20.15 / Seite 2/3

Rang St-Nr. Name und Vorname Jahrgang Zeiten Abstand Strafe

11 101 Ueltschi Nick 2011 55.40 11.39

12 30 Siegenthaler Jannick 2010 55.45 11.44

13 106 Müller Marcel 2009 57.51 13.50

14 108 Schranz Jan 2008 57.67 13.66

15 80 Blatti Loris 2012 1:02.39 18.38

16 37 Zünd Dominic 2012 1:05.00 20.99

  Damen  

1 44 von Känel Katja 1993 41.37

2 50 Gerber Lisa 2002 42.18 0.81

3 42 Meyer Leana 2004 42.66 1.29

4 46 Gerber Christine 1968 42.93 1.56

5 110 Klopfgenstein Linda 1987 46.41 5.04

6 45 Zünd Madlen 1982 47.64 6.27

7 49 Hiltbrand Petra 1970 48.10 6.73

8 48 Moser Patrizia 1974 48.82 7.45

9 41 Bühler Andrea 1981 49.24 7.87

10 112 Meyes Erika 1968 51.33 9.96

11 47 Knutti Fränzi 1985 53.99 12.62

12 43 Schär Marlen 1983 54.44 13.07

  Herren II  

1 56 Gerber Sepp 1989 38.96

2 62 Meyes Fabian 1988 39.41 0.45

3 57 Hiltbrand René 1968 40.11 1.15

4 52 Mani Ueli 1964 40.68 1.72

5 53 Lötscher Toni 1964 41.81 2.85

6 54 Kammer Emanuel 1969 42.35 3.39

7 119 Gerber Beat 1972 42.42 3.46

8 55 Bazli Fritz 1969 42.90 3.94

9 51 Zünd Michael 1982 44.39 5.43

10 61 Schär Florian 1084 46.94 7.98

  Herren I  

1 69 Martin Gil 1999 38.32

2 70 Gerber David 1992 39.50 1.18

3 65 Ast Benedikt 1995 40.98 2.66

4 75 Hebeisen Alexander 2000 41.03 2.71

5 73 Bieri Erich 1991 41.50 3.18

6 67 Wyssmüller Marcel 1996 41.51 3.19

7 64 Lötscher Pascal 1992 41.67 3.35

8 71 Gerber Michu 2000 41.74 3.42

9 78 Heimberg Dominik 1992 41.85 3.53

10 74 Gerber Charly 1998 42.09 3.77

11 111 Siegenthaler Marco 1991 42.17 3.85

12 76 Streun Reto 2000 42.50 4.18

13 63 Ast Raphael 2002 42.52 4.20
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14 66 Kammer Kimi 2001 42.68 4.36

15 79 Ast Lorenz 2000 42.91 4.59

16 77 Brunner Pascal 2000 44.04 5.72

17 72 Pfäffli Lukas 2000 44.21 5.89

  JO Oberwil  

1 104 Müller Roland 2005 46.70

2 31 Bühler Luca 2008 46.90

3 23 Pryhara Luca 2007 47.36

4 107 Schranz Lorin 2010 47.40

5  1 aurerM  Simona 2007 48.12

  JO Weissenburg  

1 26 Blum Nico 2006 42.42

2 24 Gerber Oliver 2005 42.49

3 42 Meyer Leana 2004 42.66

4 28 Gerber Nando 2006 43.94

5 40 Moser Sven 2008 44.01

  Erwachsene Oberwil  

1 57 Hiltbrand René 1968 40.11

2 65 Ast Benedikt 1995 40.98

3 67 Wyssmüller Marcel 1996 41.51

4 64 Lötscher Pascal 1992 41.67

5 110 Klopfenstein  Linda 1987 46.41

  Erwachsene Weissenburg  

1 69 Martin Gil 1999 38.32

2 56 Gerber Sepp 1989 38.96

3 62 Meyes Fabian 1988 39.41

4 70 Gerber David 1992 39.50

5 44 onv  Katja Känel 9931 1.374

  3:56.48 

  523:35.  

30.68:3  

:17.563  

 

 

  

 
Gesamtzeit: 35.523:  Rang 1.     

Gesamtzeit: 48   20.96+ Abstand Rang 2.  3:56.    

 Gesamtzeit:  13 .12+ Abstand Rang 2.  3:30.68 

Gesamtzeit:  Rang 1.  3:17.56 

  

  


